Name:

< Spelling Words

List D-9: /ou/ and /6/

Write each spelling word two times.

1. bounce

2. frown

3. mountain

4. drawn

5. false

6. couch

7. hg
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8. al

9. sc

10. sauce

11. pounce

12. coleslow

13. squawk
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

pounce

sprout

scrounge

awning

slouch
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mobile

recognize

throat

Challenge Words

tomahawk

roundabout
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